GURMEET SINGH RANDHAWA

Address: NEW ABADI AKALGARH OPP MES POWER HOUSE, AIR FORCE
STATION,

Ludhiana, PUNJAB - 141106

Mobile: 91-9888343565

E-Mail: taxindia967 @gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN: AHEPR7609H Status:

Date of Birth 27/07/1963 Residential Status:
Father's Name: AMRIK SINGH Gender:

Bank A/Cno.: 35787911906 IFSC code:

E-Filing Status: E-Filed Aadhaar Card Number:
Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary

Other Sources

Gross Total Income
Less: Total Deductions

Total Income (Taxable) Section 288A

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details

Salary Income

Employer 1: INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK REGIONAL OFFICE CHENNAI
NON METRO

Salary u/s 17(1)
Net Salary

Employer 2: PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD
Salary u/s 17(1)
Net Salary

Total Salary
Less: Deduction u/s 16
Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia)

Total Taxable Salary
Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000065066562063
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000035787911906

Rounded off from 5,34,866 as per

AY 2024-

2025
Individual
Resident
Male
SBIN0000674
449101801458
5,24,624
10,242
5,34,866
0
5,34,870
01/04/2023 -
31/03/2024
2,83,358
2,83,358
2,91,266
2,91,266
5,74,624
50,000
50,000
5,24,624
10,242
76
5,607



AXIS BANK LIMITED - 280010100015136 4,463

HDFC BANK LIMITED - 50100244395861 96
Total 10,242
Income Tax
Total Income 5,34,870
Basic Exemption 3,00,000
Income Tax 11,744
Rebate u/s 87A 11,744
Tax after rebate 0
Payable 0

Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab Rate Tax Amount
0 to 3 lakh 0% 0
3 lakh to 6 lakh 5% 11,744
Total 11,744
Taxes Paid

(TDS on Salary, TCS)

TDS on Salary

Income Tax

Tan Name Chargeable Deducted

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK REGIONAL OFFICE

CHEI0O0540B CHENNAI NON METRO 2,383,358
ALDP00686A PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD 2,91,266
TCS
Deducted Brought TCS Expenditure For
Name Tan Forward Amount . . . Balance
Year . Which TCS Paid
TCS Claimed
INDIAN OVERSEAS
BANK ANNA SALAI CHEIO0096F 2023 0 7,00,000 0
Bank Account Details
SI No. IFSC Code Name of the Bank Account No.
1 SBIN0000674 STATE BANK OF INDIA 35787911906
Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA

For GURMEET SINGH RANDHAWA (TAXINFINANCE.COM)



